

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB SECURITY BOUNTY 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$333.51
2025-09-24	Grant to Brody	txn_evHRBdJ	-\$50.00	\$283.51
2025-09-24	Transfer of 75 USDT	txn_zVHygqV	-\$75.00	\$208.51
2025-09-26	Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Augie	txn_p5H0YKM	\$150.00	\$358.51
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_mAHONe7$	\$150.00	\$508.51
2025-09-29	WISECOM	txn_p5H0XwG	-\$150.00	\$358.51
2025-09-29	COINBASE INC.	txn_OXH8GlQ	-\$300.00	\$58.51
2025-09-30	Transfer from Shiba	txn_a8HBeKk	\$450.00	\$508.51
2025-09-30	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_AWHxgy7	\$125.00	\$633.51
	WITHDRAWN: \$575.00. DEPOSITED: \$875.00.			\$633.51

 $Hack\ Club\ Security\ Bounty$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Hack\ Club\ Security\ Bounty$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.